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September 2019 (Year—on—year comparison)
X FES A %
Custom—build homes | Detached homes Home renovation Total
JIERBLEA) 06% 167% 116% 101%
Chamgon) ot toat | 99% 162% 134% 104%
BEDZFRE
Previous months
X FES A &%
Custom—build homes | Detached homes Home renovation Total
2019/6 101% 162% 160% 107%
2019/7 120% 151% 151% 123%
2019/8 82% 168% 119% 89%
2019/9 96% 167% 116% 101%
2019/10
2019/11
2019/12
2020/1
2020/2
2020/3
2020/4
2020/5
G 99% 162% 134% 104%
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% The above figures are provisional figures and may differ from the actual figures.
% The YoY ratio are calculated on a value basis.




